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1	 Eya Claire.........................................................................Fine Art

2	 Luna Tigre............................................................... Beauty & Spa

3	 Garzig Design........................................... Prints & Paper Goods

4	 Squid Friends.............................................................Kids & Pets

5	 Savvie Studio.........................................................Home Goods

6	 Marvel Rose....................................................Textiles & Apparel

7	 Carly Weaver...................................................................Fine Art

7	 Squidrabbit Artz....................................... Prints & Paper Goods

8	 Love Studio Ceramics................................. Ceramics & Pottery

9	 Bee Amour.......................................................................Jewelry

10	 Billie Claire Handmade........................... Prints & Paper Goods

10	 Lunita Handmade..................................................Home Goods

11	 Lucy and Lester...............................................Textiles & Apparel

12	 Ceramica Botanica...................................... Ceramics & Pottery

13	 Juarez Industrial Designs	���������������������������������������������� 3D Art

14	 Mckinley Mizar...............................................................Fine Art

14	 Mckinley Mizar Jewelry	�����������������������������������������������Jewelry

15	 Chris Long Ceramics................................... Ceramics & Pottery

16	 Betty Jameson Art.........................................................Fine Art

17	 Clementine & Co. Jewelry	��������������������������������������������������Jewelry

18	 Rasor Made.............................................................................. 3D Art

19	 Deadly Creative............................................................ Photography

20	 Bruce Bitter............................................................................Fine Art

21	 Fabulous Paws..................................................................Kids & Pets

22	 FOLK Botanicals............................................................ Beauty & Spa

23	 Linda Wandt Fine Art	�����������������������������������������������������������Fine Art

24	 Lindsay Designs....................................................................Jewelry

25	 Jumping Beans Pottery..................................... Ceramics & Pottery

26	 Robots in Rowboats	�������������������������������������������������������������Fine Art

27	 Red Stork Art.................................................... Prints & Paper Goods

28	 Oh Little Foxes.......................................................................Jewelry

29	 Mr. Wiz’ Wands.................................................................Kids & Pets

30	 Slow Fuse Photography	���������������������������������������������� Photography

31	 Victrola Design.............................................................Home Goods

32	 Mud Monster Studio.......................................... Ceramics & Pottery

33	 Katie McDowell Photography	������������������������������������ Photography

34	 Hello Carol.......................................................... Ceramics & Pottery

35	 Becca Borrelli................................................... Prints & Paper Goods

36	 Vibrant Cows.........................................................................Fine Art

37	 BarbacoApparel................................................... Textiles & Apparel

38	 Katie Made That..............................................Prints & Paper Goods

39	 Chaos Woods................................................................Home Goods

40	 John Gusky Photography	������������������������������������������ Photography

41	 Feto Soap...................................................................... Beauty & Spa

42	 Rebekah Vinyard Jewelry	������������������������������������������������� Jewelry

43	 Patricia Day Woven Designs.............................. Textiles & Apparel

44	 Pokey Little Poppy......................................................Home Goods

45	 ChetArt............................................................Prints & Paper Goods

46	 Neena Buxani – Contemporary Artist	�������������������������������Fine Art

47	 Kristen Saksa Juen........................................... Ceramics & Pottery

48	 Avel Glaz.................................................................................. 3D Art

49	 Bright Beam Goods.........................................................Kids & Pets

50	 Claire Sommers Buck Jewelry	������������������������������������������ Jewelry

51	 Jean Synodinos Paintings | Mixed Media | Concrete........3D Art

52	 Forest + Ink.....................................................Prints & Paper Goods

53	 Eclectic Orchard................................................................... Jewelry

54	 One Straw Press..............................................Prints & Paper Goods

55	 LuxCups Creative	��������������������������������������������������������������������Kids & Pets

56	 Koke Gardens........................................................................Home Goods

57	 Fleegal Farms Soap	������������������������������������������������������������� Beauty & Spa

58	 Studio Forged	�������������������������������������������������������������������������������Jewelry

59	 CBA Illustration....................................................... Prints & Paper Goods

60	 Wick Habit............................................................................. Beauty & Spa

61	 JCR Work.......................................................................................... 3D Art

62	 Merci Handmade Vintage	�������������������������������������������Textiles & Apparel

63	 Illuminated Objects LLC	���������������������������������������������������������������� 3D Art

64	 letter lounge............................................................ Prints & Paper Goods

65	 Elisha Marie...................................................................................Jewelry

66	 Emma And April........................................................................Kids & Pets

67	 Roux St. James..................................................................... Beauty & Spa

68	 J. H. Hardcastle.................................................................... Photography

69	 Creations By Grazi.........................................................Textiles & Apparel

70	 Stones Throw Studio	��������������������������������������������������������������������Jewelry

71	 Bluehaven Porcelain.................................................. Ceramics & Pottery

72	 Chaos Card Company....................................................Textiles & Apparel

73	 Kimball Prints.......................................................................Home Goods

74	 Spako Clay................................................................... Ceramics & Pottery

75	 Nailivic Studios	������������������������������������������������������������������������������� 3D Art

76	 Sam Wish............................................................................... Beauty & Spa

77	 Pigsey Art................................................................. Prints & Paper Goods

78	 Monster Dance Designs	������������������������������������������������������Home Goods

79	 Rebecca Hoot........................................................... Prints & Paper Goods

80	 Lila + June.......................................................................Textiles & Apparel

80	 White Deer Apothecary	������������������������������������������������������� Beauty & Spa

81	 Jamie Spinello	�������������������������������������������������������������������������������Jewelry

82	 Western Whims..............................................................Textiles & Apparel

83	 Fisk and Fern.......................................................................... Home Goods

84	 Mixed Hues, LLC....................................................... Prints & Paper Goods

85	 Heidi Miller Lowell Watercolor	��������������������������������������������������� Fine Art

86	 The Wonderful Adventure	�������������������������������������������Textiles & Apparel

BA	 BDJ..................................................................................................... 3D Art

2017 C H E R R Y W O O D  A R T  F A I R  B O O T H  M A P

COMM U NI T Y  A ND AC T I V I T Y  PA R T NE R S
ALL WEEKEND Arts and crafts with Maplewood Art Teacher Emily Leaman in the  

Kids Art Corner

SATURDAY Austin Creative Reuse wish catcher crafts • Austin Pets Alive fosters • 

11am Hoop Circle hula hoop class • 12-3pm Austin Resource Recovery 

composting game/prizes • 12:45pm Groundwork Music ukulele demos • 

Girlstart LED card activity • Latinitas maracas making

SUNDAY Foundation Communities affordable housing information • 3:45pm  

Leap of Joy dance demo performance with audience participation • 

Urban Roots “Name that Seed” game/prizes



2017 C H E R R Y W O O D  A R T  F A I R  B O O T H  A R T I S T  D I R E C T O R Y

SATURDAY SUNDAY

12:00 PM Jed Craddock TKO Puppeteers

1:00 PM Interrobang Safari Animal Magic

2:00 PM Sour Bridges Inside Out Steelband

3:00 PM The Saddle Sores Bellydance by Rose Movement Studio 

4:00 PM School of Rock Flamencura

EMCEES Taylor Wallace Elizabeth McQueen

FAMILY FUN ACTIVITIES
ALL WEEKEND LONG

MUSIC AND ENTERTAINMENT SCHEDULE

ALL WEEKEND: Braid Babe • Face Painting by Ruth •  
Kids Art Corner • Little Artist artwork auction • 
Lumiere Tintype Photobooth

SAT: Crafting with Austin Creative Reuse • 11am Hoop 
Circle hula hoop class • 12:45pm Groundwork Music 
ukulele demonstrations • Girlstart LED card activity • 
Latinitas maracas making

SUN: 3:45pm Leap of Joy dance demo performance 
with audience participation • Urban Roots “Name that 
Seed” interactive game

Avel Glaz [48]
avelglaz.com

BarbacoApparel [37] 
barbacoapparel.com

BDJ [BA]
bdj.gallery

Becca Borrelli [35]
beccajborrelli.com

Bee Amour [9]
beeamour.com

Betty Jameson Art [16]
jamesonad.wix.combetty-jameson

Billie Claire Handmade [10]
billieclairehandmade.com

Bluehaven Porcelain [71]
bluehavenporcelain.com

Bright Beam Goods [49]
brightbeamgoods.com

Bruce Bitter [20]
brucebitter.com

Carly Weaver [7]
carlyweaver.com

CBA Illustration [59] 
cbaillustration.com

Ceramica Botanica [12]
ceramicabotanica.etsy.com

Chaos Card Company [72]
chaoscardcompany.com

Chaos Woods [39]
chaoswoods.com

ChetArt [45]
chetart.com

Chris Long Ceramics [15]

Claire Sommers Buck Jewelry 
[50] clairesommersbuck.com

Clementine & Co. Jewelry [17]
clementineco.com

Creations By Grazi [69]
creationsbygrazi.com

Deadly Creative [19]
deadlycreative.com

Eclectic Orchard [53]
eclecticorchard.com

Elisha Marie [65]
elisha-marie.com

Emma And April [66]
emmaandapril.bigcartel.com

Eya Claire [1]
etsy.comshopEyaClaire

Fabulous Paws [21]
fabulouspaws.com

Feto Soap [41]
fetosoap.com

Fisk and Fern [83]
fiskandfern.com

Fleegal Farms Soap [57]
fleegalfarms.com

FOLK Botanicals [22]
folkbotanicals.com

Forest+Ink [52]
forestandink.etsy.com

Garzig Design [3]
garzig.bigcartel.com

Heidi Miller Lowell Watercolor 
[85] 
heidimillerlowell.com

Hello Carol [34]
hellocarol.com

Illuminated Objects LLC [63]
illuminatedobjects.com

J. H. Hardcastle [68] 
jhhardcastle.com

Jamie Spinello [81]
jamiespinello.com

LuxCups Creative [55]
luxcups.com

Marvel Rose [6]
marvelrose.com

Mckinley Mizar [14]
mckinleymizar.com

Mckinley Mizar Jewelry [14]
mckinleymizar.com

Merci Handmade Vintage [62]
merci-handmadevintage.com

Mixed Hues, LLC [84]
mixedhues.com

Monster Dance Designs [78]
monsterdancedesigns.com

Mr. Wiz’ Wands [29]
facebook.com/wiz.wands.5

Mud Monster Studio [32]

Nailivic Studios [75]
nailivic.com

Neena Buxani – Contemporary 
Artist [46]
neenabuxani.com

Oh Little Foxes [28]
ohlittlefoxes.com

One Straw Press [54]
onestrawpress.com

Patricia Day Woven Designs [43]

Pigsey Art [77]
pigseyart.com

Pokey Little Poppy [44]
instagram.compokeylittlepoppy

Rasor Made [18]

Rebecca Hoot [79]
createwithrebecca.com

Rebekah Vinyard Jewelry [42]
rebekahvinyard.com

JCR Work [61]
jcrwork.com

Jean Synodinos Paintings | 
Mixed Media | Concrete [51]
jeansynodinosart.com

John Gusky Photography [40]
fineartamerica.comprofilesjohn-gusky

Juarez Industrial Designs [13]
juarezindustrialdesigns.com

Jumping Beans Pottery [25]
jumpingbeanspottery.com

Katie Made That [38] 
katiemadethat.com

Katie McDowell Photography 
[33]  katiemcdowellphotography.com

Kimball Prints [73]
kimballprintshome.bigcartel.com

koke gardens [56]

Kristen Saksa Juen [47] 
saksajuen.com

letter lounge [64]
letterlounge.net

Lila + June [80]
etsy.comshoplilaandjuneshop

Linda Wandt Fine Art [23]
lindawandt.com

Lindsay Designs [24]
lindsay-designs.net

Love Studio Ceramics [8]
lovestudioceramics.com

Lucy and Lester [11] 
lucyandlester.com

Luna Tigre [2]
lunatigre.com

Lunita Handmade [10]
lunitahandmade.com

Red Stork Art [27]
redstorkart.com

Robots in Rowboats [26]
robotsinrowboats.com

Roux St. James [67]
rouxstjames.com

Sam Wish [76]
samwishstore.com

Savvie Studio [5]
savviestudio.com

Slow Fuse Photography [30]
slowfuse.org

Spako Clay [74] 
spakoclay.com

Squid Friends [4]
squidfriends.com

Squidrabbit Artz [7]
squidrabbit.com

Stones Throw Studio [70]
stonesthrowstudio.com

Studio Forged [58]
theabiba.petternbyetsy.com

The Wonderful Adventure [86]
thewonderfuladventure.com

Vibrant Cows [36]
vibrantcows.com

Victrola Design [31]
victrolastudio.bigcartel.com

Western Whims [82]
westernwhims.com

White Deer Apothecary [80]
whitedeerapothecary.com

Wick Habit [60]
wickhabit.com


